

\224ITEM NO.45
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 11923/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2009 in MFA
No.2588/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAPPA & ANR Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant undertakes to
make good the default within four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER