

0
ITEM NO.69

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 11923/2010

Defence Research & Development
Organisation

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the
petitioner to comply with the office report dated 15.6.2012.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|Sr. P.A.

|(Indu Satija)
|Court Master

|